
 

 

WEEK 3  
Monday 16th January 

     

 

Come today to make your 

own chocolate and enjoy 

our golden ticket 

treasure hunt....    

Tuesday 17th January 

 

 

 

 
 

     Bus to leave @ 8.45am 

Wednesday 18th January 
     
       

 
 
 

Today we are playing 

soccer,  please make sure 

you wear suitable clothing  

Session @ 10-12 

Thursday 19th January 
 

Bus to leave @ 9.30 

 

    

Friday 20th January  
 

 
 

Today we will be taking a walk 

down the river, we will feed 

the ducks and play at the 

park 

Week 4 
Monday 23rd January 

Today we will be doing  

 Yoga and making our own 

Candles! 

Tuesday 24th January    
 
  
 

Today we are going on a 

dolphin cruise followed by 

a picnic at the old port 

playground! 
Bus to leave @ 10.15am 

  

Wednesday 25th January  

 

Today we will be cooking 

our lunch! 

Tacos and cupcakes! 

Yummy 

 

Thursday 26th January 

    
Australia Australia Australia Australia 

daydaydayday    
Vacation care 

closed 

Friday 27th January 
 

MOVIES 

 

 

 

 
To finish of the holidays 

we will be chilling at the 

movies! 

Movie and time TBC 

WEST BEACH PRIMARY  
VACATION CARE 

 

COST: INHOUSE - $45 INCURSION - $55 EXCURSION - $60 

WEST BEACH PRIMARY SCHOOL, 3 WOODHEAD STREET,WEST BEACH,5024 PH: 83566018 MOB: 0415362405 OPEN 8.00 – 6.00 

BOOKINGS ESSENTIAL PLEASE CONTACT REBECCA BERGUS ( DIRECTOR ) EMAIL: Rebecca.bergus777@schools.sa.edu.au 

 


